

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 122-2024 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/26/2024 In control: City Cou

 File created:
 1/26/2024
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 1/29/2024
 Final action:
 1/29/2024

Enactment date: 1/29/2024 Enactment #:

Effective date: 1/30/2024

Title: AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Objecting to a New C1 Liquor Permit at 4818 Pershing Avenue.

Sponsors: Richard A. Starr

Indexes: LIQUOR PERMITS, WARD 05

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 122-2024-FOR ADOPTION-OBJ-NEW-4818 PERSHING, 2. FINAL VERSION - City Record

2/9/2024, Page 108

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 1/29/2024
 1
 City Council
 adopted
 Pass

AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Objecting to a New C1 Liquor Permit at 4818 Pershing Avenue.